OARTY U/T BY OATE

Kinder Parents Party: Urban COWbOY .....ccceeeeeieienirncincencnncnnns Friday, March 23, 2018
Kinder Boys' Party - Ninjall .....ccoveriiiiiiiiiiicecieieeeceeeceennn. Sunday, March 25, 2018
GET YOUR PADDLE ON!LL..crriiiiiiiinnecinnecineninnecnnesneecsnessssnnsennes Friday, April 6, 2018
Fathers & Flashlights ..ot creceeeeee Saturday, April 7, 2018
(0= 1T T T =T o 11 Friday, April 13, 2018
Totally Ozark Live! Parents Night Out......c.cccciueieienieniincrecnncencen. Friday, April 13, 2018
1st Grade Boys' - Bubble Soccer Party .....cccccceveerieereennrecreennennnes Sunday, April 15, 2018
First Grade Girls Flip, Flop and Flamingle.......c.ccccccieeruncenennee. Saturday, April 21, 2018
BHE City Limits, BOllywood Style .....cccceieienieniiecieieecencencenccencenes Friday, April 27, 2018
5th Grade Parent Backyard Fest!.....cccceeuiiieniiecnicincecennnecceecnnens Friday, April 27, 2018
HCC Ritas and RacCKetS.....ccoieererieniennieereinncnnntnnceciasascrasssscancanes Thursday, May 3, 2018
CINCO de MayO0! ... uieieiiircreireeteircreeeteceetsesnesascsncssnsensansnns Saturday, May 5, 2018
Kindergarten Girls' Party - Snowdog Ice Cream Truck ......cccceuueeee Friday, May 11, 2018
2nd Grade WiINe & DiNE ....ccceeiieieniieneniiiiieniieeteceecsncsssseesancsnens Friday, May 18, 2018
Second Grade Girls' POOI Party!......ccceucereieceninncnncnecencenneeccannee Sunday, May 20, 2018
2nd Grade Boy Spartan Party ....c.cceceeeeecrecnnncenceeciecreeseecennns Wednesday, May 30, 2018
4th Grade Girls SWIim Party ..c..ccccieieecreccniecenieeceecnecencennenncanes Thursday, May 31, 2018
4th Grade Boys' Party - Yard Wars.....ccccceeenieencnncnnncnnncenscencssncennes Friday, June 1, 2018
Dive Into 3rd Grade (for CURRENT 2" Graders) ...cccceeeeernnene Monday, August 13, 2018
5th Grade Girls' "Chillin' with Friends" ........ccoceiiiiiiniiencanns Tuesday, August 14, 2018
Climbing Up to 4th Grade (for CURRENT 3" Graders) .....Wednesday, August 15, 2018
Mamas and Mimosas: Back to School Brunch..................... Thursday, August 16, 2018
Welcome to Middle School Brunch........cccccceveiieiiencecencnennennanes Friday, August 17, 2018
Party Like a 4th Grade Mother! (for CURRENT 4" grade)......... Friday August 24, 2018
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Kids vs Parents: Soccer Edition ......ccccceeeeieniiniincienciencencenenns Sunday, August 26, 2018
Girls Just Wanna Have Sun!l.......cccivieieirereirirerereirerececrenenens Friday, September 7, 2018
Cooking, Kitchens and Conversation.........cccceeeevennnnneee Thursday, September 13, 2018
3rd Grade Parents’ Tailgate at the Texas T Tavern....... Saturday, September 15, 2018
Mother-Daughter Tea ....cccieuireiencieniieirereniiencinccnecrencnnes Sunday, September 16, 2018
Welcome to Kinder Party! .....cocovvvieiienircincneneeneenen. Saturday, September 22, 2018
Women'’s Self-Defense Class ....ccccceeiverererernrenenrececennens Wednesday, October 24, 2018
Whispering Pines Exclusive Overnight Party......c.cccccvucrvnnnnnnne Friday, October 26, 2018
(Lo T TX3R /30 14 o ] £ Friday, November 2, 2018
Beta Eta Epsilon Frat Party - 3.0 ....ccceecireiiniencieinenennnnes Friday, November 9th, 2018
Cobbleburg Couture with Carly Lee aka C.Style ............ Thursday, November 15, 2018
BHE Cribs: Holiday Edition.......cccceieeireireieniiencreceeeceencnencenees Friday, December 7, 2018
Gingerbread House Decorating Party! .....ccccceeevvenciencnnnnne. Friday, December 21, 2018
BHE Amazing Race - Season 4.......c.cceeveeveienreineneerenrensesensscennes Friday, January 25, 2019
SWINGING 708 Party ....cccceuiieiiecienieecintencenncreccnnssnncrnncenssnsennnes Friday, February 8, 2019
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